
Town of Collingwood

BID DOCUMENT ADDENDUM

ADDENDUM NUMBER: 3

Wilson-sheffield Park & Washroom Building Construction

Bid Number: TOC2025-006T

Closing Date: 05/28/2025 14:00:59 ET

P.O. Box 157, 545 Tenth Line, Collingwood,N/A
Ontario, L9Y 3Z5

Telephone: 705-445-1292
Fax: 705-445-1286



APPROVED

 
IMPORTANT PROCUREMENT NOTICE

 

 
This notice contains the following information: 
 
ADDENDUM NUMBER: 3

Please see revised   TOC2025-006T Wilson-Sheffield Park & Washroom Building Construction

 

TOC2025-006T Wilson-Sheffield Park & Washroom Building Construction

 

Announcement Number 3
Announcement Name Qeustion Deadline Extension

Publish Date(MM/DD/YYYY) 05/20/2025
Announcement Status Revised Date

Question Deadline : 05/23/2025 14:00:59 null
Announcement Details  See Addendum 2

File Description Reattachment
1 2025-006T ADDENDUM 1.pdf
2 Mechanical ADDENDUM 2.pdf
3 Playground Rubber Surfacing

Layout ADDENDUM 2.pdf
4 Pricing Pages ADDENDUM

2.pdf
5 Pricing Pages ADDENDUM

2.xls
6 2025-006T ADDENDUM 2.pdf
7 2025-006TenderDoc

IFT_2025.04.23 WSPark
FIN2025-006T.pdf

Y

8 2025-006_B2
Ability_Experience_2025.04.2
3_WSPark FIN2025-
006T.docx

Y

9 2025-006_Pricing
Pages_2025.04.23_WSPark
FIN2025-006T.pdf

10 2025-006_Pricing
Pages_2025.04.23_WSPark
FIN2025-006T.xls

Y

11 2025-006_2403781 WS Park
Geotechnical Test Pit
Investigation - GEI.pdf

12 2025-006_ConDWG
IFT_2025.04.23_WSPark
FIN2025-006T.pdf

2025-006

Town of Collingwood Page 2



APPROVED

 

2025-006

Town of Collingwood Page 3


